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1 A141257ABATTI ERIK161 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10075139416 M1 M

 

1987 02t4158

2 979349UABENI CLAUDIO232 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10030538614 M3 AM

 

1974 02E4416

3 A137547ABENI DAVIDE494 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10074196593 JU AM

 

2001 02P1971

4 7900238AGOSTA BARBARA476 SC FORMIGOSA ASDLAD AF 1971 04mn038

5 A111782AGRATI ROBERTO395 VC CASSANO10051662483 M6 AM

 

1963 02M4336

6 A136666ARLATI ROBERTO183 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.M2 AM

 

1979 02G2931

7 02604801AZZANELLI PAOLO194 CIGNONEM2 AM

 

1981 0239

8 7922853BACCANELLI MICHELA481 TEAM DUEMME BIKE *LAD F 1976 04BG049

9 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO387 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.10028530512 M6 AM

 

1962 02B3422

10 A085310BACCHETTI EUGENIO433 MTB FRANCIACORTA CA10033605430 M7 AM

 

1958 02T3558

11 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO343 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10028571332 M5 AM

 

1965 02E4416

12 1192373BARBERA SALVATORE240 RUGGERI BIKEM3 AM

 

1977 LOMBS01

54
13 02525250BARONCHELLI MATTEO113 ASD PEDALE ORCEANO MT AM

 

1995 00356

14 02524792BEGNI MAURO277 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1973 00977

15 629582BELLI GIUSEPPE435 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM7 AM

 

1958 LOMBS04

49
16 A137544BELOTTI CRISTIAN305 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10074195886 M4 AM

 

1973 02P1971

17 02524907BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI367 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M5 M

 

1967 01448

18 02524122BIANCHI EGIDIO276 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM

 

1971 01432

19 02524794BIANCHI ROBERTO MARIO383 TEAM CASTREZZATOM6 AM

 

1963 00977

20 879238RBIANCHI VALERIO344 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10029771910 M5 AM

 

1966 02E4416

21 7919452BICCHIERAI IVAN243 MAKAKO TEAM ASD *M3 M

 

1977 04CO033

22 A136742BIFFI UMBERTO223 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.M3 AM

 

1976 02G2931

23 A141293BINO ALDO143 CYCLING TEAM CORTE F10075850142 M1 AM

 

1984 02L3232

24 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE348 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10031731512 M5 AM

 

1967 02t4158

25 724736YBONACINA CARLO278 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007226 M4 AM

 

1970 02L3930

26 7914645BONAITI ANTONIO342 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1964 04BG077

27 7917409BONAITI LUCA117 RAMPI TEAM 96 *MT M

 

1995 04BG077

28 A109525BONARDI GIORGIO193 TEAM PITON10051826272 M2 AM

 

1981 02N3999

29 7923475BONARDI MATTIA492 ASD CICLIMANT SJU AM

 

2001 04BG057

30 7910130BONARDI MORGAN501 ASD CICLIMANT S *JU M

 

2004 04BG057

31 A057112BONARDI RICCARDO116 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10032347258 MT AM

 

1990 02P1971

32 578895XBONGIONI ALESSIO238 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10001174993 M3 AM

 

1975 02t4158

33 A135983BONI DAVIDE241 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. 10074199930 M3 AM

 

1974 02J3130

34 12200955BONIZZI ETTORE399 POL. MADIGNANESEM6 AM

 

1963 0044

35 A083481BONZANINI FRANCESCO304 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10033488828 M4 AM

 

1971 02P1971

36 02524910BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO313 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M4 M

 

1969 01448

37 02527497BOSETTI DAVIDE491 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANJU AM

 

2000 00740

38 02604813BOSI EMILIO438 CIGNONEM7 AM

 

1956 0239

39 917636NBOSIO MARCO356 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10030037446 M5 AM

 

1968 02J3588

40 02524954BRANCHI PIETRO436 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM8+ AM

 

1952 01448
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41 907170EBRENO STEFANO364 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D. *10029954691 M5 M

 

1966 02S2290

42 7910317BROGNOLI MICHELE187 TEAM PIANETA BICI ASDM2 AM

 

1983 04BG073

43 02600793BRUGNINI GIANCARLO300 CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1969 0239

44 A078038BRUSCHETTI MARCO493 SPIRANO CICLISMO10033175192 JU AM

 

2003 02Y1254

45 7903787CALABRIA EMANUELE290 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1971 04BG057

46 02524913CALENZANI ANGELO334 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM5 AM

 

1967 01448

47 A134490CALVI DIEGO SERAFINO340 COLOGNESE BIKE10071631753 M5 AM

 

1968 02L3930

48 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO149 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTI -M1 AM

 

1987 04CR123

49 7903737CAPRETTI GIANCARLO291 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1970 04BG057

50 797580TCARPANI FABIO228 VELO CLUB GARDA10029261143 M3 AM

 

1975 03X2704

51 724735XCARRARA PAOLO388 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007125 M6 AM

 

1961 02L3930

52 A095965CASTAGNA VALENTINA461 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. 10034327674 MIS AF 1986 02J3130

53 969931SCASTREZZATI ALBERTO310 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10030450708 M4 M

 

1972 02X3762

54 A064632CASTREZZATI MATTEO ENEA496 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10032638561 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

55 471347DCATINA CORRADO308 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK *10028538592 M4 M

 

1972 02P1971

56 662603NCATINA MICHELE195 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK *10028707334 M2 M

 

1979 02P1971

57 722860FCATTANEO SILVANO279 COLOGNESE BIKE10028989139 M4 AM

 

1972 02L3930

58 02527501CAVAGNA ANDREA145 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM1 AM

 

1988 00740

59 1192374CAVALLET RICCARDO153 RUGGERI BIKEM1 AM

 

1988 LOMBS01

54
60 A078454CE' SIMONA477 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.10033201868 LAD AF 1976 02B3422

61 7917336CELOTTI STEVE198 RAMPI TEAM 96 *M2 M

 

1983 04BG077

62 02525540CHIAPPA ANGELO FRANCESCO229 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM3 AM

 

1976 00740

63 A145277CHIARI DAVIDE162 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB *M1 M

 

1984 02J3588

64 02524125CIAO FRANCESCO338 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

65 02604816CO' JACOPO114 CIGNONEMT AM

 

1991 0239

66 7903740COCCAGLIO IVAN191 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM

 

1980 04BG057

67 02604794COLOMBO MARCO154 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1985 0239

68 7903742CONTE PIETRO239 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM

 

1974 04BG057

69 725055SCONTI GIORGIO432 COLOGNESE BIKE10029011064 M7 AM

 

1958 02L3930

70 A126311COPPIARDI GIORGIO246 C.C. CREMONESE ASD *10060746737 M3 M

 

1975 02E3592

71 7903743CORATELLA MICHELE222 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM

 

1976 04BG057

72 908633BCORSINI GIUSEPPE146 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10029964795 M1 AM

 

1984 02E4416

73 02604823CORSINI PAOLO311 CIGNONE *M4 M

 

1971 0239

74 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO303 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10028571433 M4 AM

 

1969 02J3588

75 02524126COSTA STEFANO226 ASD FIVE TEAMM3 AM

 

1977 01432

76 02525537D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA440 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZAN *M7 M

 

1958 00740

77 7914661DEDEI MATTEO197 RAMPI TEAM 96 *M2 M

 

1982 04BG077

78 02524920DI CANDIA VALENTINA463 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIMIS AF 1985 01448

79 860668ZDORIGO GIULIO DINO LODOVIC225 MTB FRANCIACORTA CA10029678647 M3 AM

 

1974 02T3558

80 A054073DUINA NIKI151 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10032226515 M1 AM

 

1985 02t4158
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81 02524128FACCHETTI SIMONE184 ASD FIVE TEAMM2 AM

 

1982 01432

82 1192386FACCHI CRISTIAN111 RUGGERI BIKEMT AM

 

1989 LOMBS01

54
83 7900486FAPPANI GIANPAOLO396 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOM6 AM

 

1963 04LO002

84 02524922FARINA BASSIANO286 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM4 AM

 

1971 01448

85 867734WFELINI ANACLETO390 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10029712700 M6 AM

 

1959 02E4416

86 A059384FEROLDI DAVIDE244 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A. *10032436073 M3 M

 

1975 02W2601

87 862746DFERRARI ANGELO355 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10029688751 M5 AM

 

1966 02J3588

88 02510071FERRETTI ANDREA LORENZO163 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M1 M

 

1985 01448

89 7903744FESTA SIMONE108 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1999 04BG057

90 02604820FILINI GIUSEPPE437 CIGNONEM7 AM

 

1955 0239

91 A037998FOCCOLI DAVIDE500 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10031703220 JU M

 

2001 02X3762

92 AM812640FOGLIAZZA DANIELE186 CICLI JOLLY ASDM2 AM

 

1983 241739

93 986035DFONTANA LUCA357 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10030609847 M5 AM

 

1966 02P1971

94 7903745FORESTI ILARIO292 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1971 04BG057

95 A044390GABETTI MAURO196 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10031865288 M2 M

 

1979 02t4158

96 920555UGALLI FRANCESCO403 SIRONE BIKE ASD *10030060785 M6 M

 

1961 02Q3611

97 7912019GALLINA CRISTIAN271 SC FORMIGOSA ASDM4 AM

 

1969 04mn038

98 7920928GATTI ALBERTO157 ASD TEAM GUADRINIM1 AM

 

1988 04CR044

99 7920929GATTI ERMINIO158 ASD TEAM GUADRINIM1 AM

 

1988 04CR044

100 7902193GAZZOLDI STEFANO148 ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPM1 AM

 

1986 04BS025

101 A013103GELMI FABIO389 COLOGNESE BIKE10031017954 M6 AM

 

1961 02L3930

102 849174BGIACOBBI FRANCESCO182 TEAM ZETA10029613474 M2 AM

 

1982 02H3923

103 715381UGILBERTI GIOVANNI104 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10028912953 MT AM

 

1991 02E4416

104 7914635GIORDANI ALESSANDRO185 RAMPI TEAM 96M2 AM

 

1983 04BG077

105 02524957GIPPONI MASSIMO MAURIZIO368 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M5 M

 

1964 01448

106 02524130GIRONI DIEGO142 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM

 

1984 01432

107 A086873GIRONI SIMONE141 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10033703642 M1 AM

 

1988 02Y1948

108 882306SGOFFI ETTORE391 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10029794946 M6 AM

 

1962 02E4416

109 864241GONZINI ALBERTO331 RS BIKEM5 AM

 

1968 28754

110 A134777GOTTARDELLI DAVIDE118 LE MARMOTTE LORETO *10072221433 MT M

 

1991 02Z3859

111 A115973GOTTARDI MANUEL112 CYCLING TEAM CORTE F10053842458 MT AM

 

1993 02L3232

112 7903829GOZZINI ALESSANDRO109 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1990 04BG057

113 7914639GRILLI VITTORIO289 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1970 04BG077

114 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE402 FRANCESCONI10028585981 M6 AM

 

1962 02P4039

115 A134773LAMERA SILVAR361 LE MARMOTTE LORETO *10072227493 M5 M

 

1968 02Z3859

116 02524131LANCINI ROBERTO275 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM

 

1969 01432

117 02525255LANZI DAVIDE235 ASD PEDALE ORCEANO M3 AM

 

1974 00356

118 7908707LAVELLI TIZIANO366 BAS G.S. ARICI *M5 M

 

1967 04bs011

119 7916529LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO346 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1968 04BG077

120 A107754LOCCI SERGIO282 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10049237180 M4 AM

 

1971 02Y1948
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121 7919990LOMBONI DOMENICO384 LAKOTA BIKE RONZONIM6 AM

 

1962 04BG029

122 02524132LORINI LORENZO337 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

123 7903689LORINI SIMONE181 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM

 

1980 04BG057

124 621377HMALE' MASSIMILIANO336 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.10028675103 M5 AM

 

1966 02S2290

125 7920312MANDELLI DOMINGO188 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BM2 AM

 

1981 04BG063

126 02525101MANGERINI BALDASSARRE400 GS ROCCABILLYM6 AM

 

1961 01549

127 02527853MARANZA SERGIO358 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKM5 AM

 

1965 02P1971

128 7906741MARELLI DOMENICO439 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *M7 M

 

1958 04BS006

129 7920029MARTA ERIKA462 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BMIS AF 1982 04BG063

130 7903833MARTINAZZI MARCO110 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1992 04BG057

131 02527510MARTINAZZOLI MARCO230 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM3 AM

 

1977 00740

132 944413JMARTINI ROBERTO312 ASD MTB NOVAGLI *10030236092 M4 M

 

1972 02K4404

133 7947697MARTINI VINCENZO347 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1964 04BG077

134 A142168MASCETTI ALESSANDRO359 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10075613605 M5 M

 

1967 02t4158

135 724734WMAVER ROBERTO144 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007024 M1 AM

 

1986 02L3930

136 7947515MAZZUCCONI NICOLA106 MTB SUISIOMT AM

 

1999 04BG067

137 7947517MAZZUCCONI SILANO434 MTB SUISIOM7 AM

 

1957 04BG067

138 7903752MERCANDELLI MASSIMO349 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1967 04BG057

139 12205287MERICO ALVARO352 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM

 

1966 0044

140 7903717METELLI DAVIDE350 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1967 04BG057

141 7919991MILANI FRANCESCO431 LAKOTA BIKE RONZONIM8+ AM

 

1951 04BG029

142 933609CMILINI IVAN159 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10030156775 M1 AM

 

1986 02P1971

143 704142AMINELLI SANDRO283 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZAN10028774527 M4 AM

 

1971 00740

144 02073590MODENA ALBERTO360 USS A.ROZZANO *M5 M

 

1966 0229

145 7903730MONTEVERDI EMANUELE365 ASD CICLIMANT S *M5 M

 

1966 04BG057

146 A000717MONTEVERDI FABRIZIO288 FRANCESCONI10030782427 M4 AM

 

1971 02P4039

147 02524931MONTINI GIUSEPPE369 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M5 M

 

1964 01448

148 798394DMORA MIRKO150 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.M1 AM

 

1988 02Q4056

149 02604798MORETTI CRISTIAN155 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1985 0239

150 867821NMORETTI MARCO272 CYCLING TEAM CORTE F10029713306 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3232

151 A110080MUTTI MIRKO499 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10051055427 JU M

 

2001 02X3762

152 7912026NEGRISOLI ANNA478 TITICI ADVENTURE TEALAD AF 1962 04MN024

153 02527256OLIVARI ALESSANDRO363 SPORT FITNESS E CO SRL *M5 M

 

1964 01120

154 A064120ONGARO ANNA464 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10032618858 MIS F 1988 02t4158

155 02524958PACCANI GIACOMO GIOVANNI382 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM6 AM

 

1960 01448

156 02524934PADERNO MARCO120 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *MT M

 

1995 01448

157 02525291PASQUALI FABIO236 CE.D.A.S. IVECOM3 AM

 

1978 01360

158 A046494PAVIA BIAGIO307 FRANCESCONI10031932784 M4 AM

 

1970 02P4039

159 A130894PEDERZANI MARCO189 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10064227118 M2 AM

 

1980 02t4158

160 7912007PELIZZARI DANIELE333 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM5 AM

 

1966 04MN024
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161 823736LPEZZOTTI LUCA233 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10029497680 M3 AM

 

1976 02E4416

162 12205289PIACENTINI FABRIZIO299 POL. MADIGNANESEM4 AM

 

1969 0044

163 725046ZPIACENTINI GIANBATTISTA280 COLOGNESE BIKE10029010761 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3930

164 a120138PICCINOTTI ALBERTO335 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M5 AM

 

1967 02S2290

165 7903690PICENI LUCA293 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1972 04BG057

166 02524133PICOTTI ROBERTO107 ASD FIVE TEAMMT AM

 

1990 01432

167 A108074PIGOLI CHRISTIAN101 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK10049238089 MT AM

 

1991 02P1971

168 629596PIGOLI PASINO401 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM6 AM

 

1961 LOMBS04

49
169 02527856PINNA LUCA306 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKM4 AM

 

1972 02P1971

170 629580PLEBANI ENRICO294 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS04

49
171 629581PLEBANI FABIO295 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS04

49
172 7903755PODINI DAVIDE152 ASD CICLIMANT SM1 AM

 

1986 04BG057

173 A044554POLI ALEX105 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10031868625 MT AM

 

1989 02E4416

174 02604826POLI CORRADO354 CIGNONEM5 AM

 

1968 0239

175 02524936POVIANI NICOLA147 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZIM1 AM

 

1987 01448

176 02604808PRETI ALAN115 CIGNONEMT AM

 

1990 0239

177 662216HQUINZANI STEFANO309 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10028706627 M4 M

 

1973 02t4158

178 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI341 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10032843877 M5 AM

 

1966 02Y1948

179 1513863RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE332 RS BIKEM5 AM

 

1964 28754

180 7900521RATTI ROBERTO441 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LO *M7 M

 

1954 04LO002

181 02525426RENICA BATTISTA393 TEAM LEONESSA '99 ASDM6 AM

 

1959 00245

182 02524802RICCA DIEGO274 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1969 00977

183 500390PRIGOTTI GIUSEPPE ANDREA362 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. *10028552437 M5 M

 

1964 02B2527

184 A021085RIVADOSSI MARCO237 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10031236509 M3 AM

 

1974 02t4158

185 7902863RIZZOTTO CHRISTIAN119 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LO *MT M

 

1994 04LO002

186 A137563ROCCHETTI FEDERICO160 FRANCESCONI10006377025 M1 AM

 

1986 02P4039

187 02604799ROMANO MATTEO156 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1987 0239

188 7912041RONCHI MICHELA479 TITICI ADVENTURE TEALAD AF 1971 04MN024

189 717209JROSSINI ANTONELLO406 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB *M6 M

 

1960 02J3588

190 12205482ROSSONI ALBERTO353 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM

 

1964 0044

191 A006426RUBAGOTTI CLAUDIO302 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10030884780 M4 AM

 

1972 02J3588

192 1192369RUGGERI GIUSEPPE298 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1973 LOMBS01

54
193 714397TRUMI ANDREA498 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10028899617 JU M

 

2003 02X3762

194 02524134RUTA CLAUDIO339 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

195 A113001SABBADINI DANIELE192 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10052961172 M2 AM

 

1983 02J3588

196 1192381SALA ALAN296 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS01

54
197 A114336SALVITTI CRISTIAN102 COLOGNESE BIKE10052950462 MT AM

 

1990 02L3930

198 7903756SARDINI MAURO397 ASD CICLIMANT SM6 AM

 

1961 04BG057

199 02524941SARENI CRISTINA480 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZILAD AF 1962 01448

200 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO221 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB10032029481 M3 AM

 

1976 02J3588
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201 a047839SCARPELLINI ATTILIO351 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.10031987146 M5 AM

 

1964 02Q4056

202 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE284 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10028624276 M4 AM

 

1971 02E4416

203 02524944SOSSINI GIOVANNI407 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *M6 M

 

1961 01448

204 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO381 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10031733431 M6 AM

 

1959 02t4158

205 02525103TABAGLIO GIANFRANCO287 GS ROCCABILLYM4 AM

 

1971 01549

206 02525538TANGHETTI CLAUDIO231 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANM3 AM

 

1978 00740

207 02604830TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE301 CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1970 0239

208 7912025TEDOLDI ARTURO386 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM6 AM

 

1959 04MN024

209 A046586TERENGHI ALESSANDRO242 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI *10031936525 M3 M

 

1974 02t4158

210 A137774TIBONI ANDREA103 VELO CLUB GARDA10074356645 MT AM

 

1989 03X2704

211 547982PTIBONI TIZIANO224 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.10028590530 M3 AM

 

1975 02B3422

212 A105248TOMASELLI IVAN281 COLOGNESE BIKE10048267685 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3930

213 7912028TONOLI MARCO385 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM6 AM

 

1963 04MN024

214 7906751TOSONI SERGIO404 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *M6 M

 

1963 04BS006

215 A092875TURRA ANGELO392 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10034113062 M6 AM

 

1960 02E4416

216 885013AVALERIO FRANCO405 THE LAKE BIKERS *10029812932 M6 M

 

1959 02L4003

217 801875TVALSERIATI PIETRO497 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10029330154 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

218 850703KVENTURI ALESSANDRO234 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10048409953 M3 AM

 

1978 02E4416

219 911038LVENTURINI GIOVANNI245 FRANCESCONI *10029983993 M3 M

 

1978 02P4039

220 939674AVENTURINI GIUSEPPE227 COLOGNESE BIKE10030195070 M3 AM

 

1976 02L3930

221 1192383VERONESE ALBERTO297 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1973 LOMBS01

54
222 A141173VIVIANI PAOLO502 TEAM MANUEL BIKE *10075150429 JU M

 

2001 02A3596

223 7947363ZANABONI RICCARDO394 RAMPI TEAM 96M6 AM

 

1963 04BG077

224 A118137ZANETTI MARCO190 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10054931585 M2 AM

 

1980 02t4158

225 814008WZANETTI MAURO285 SPORT & HEALTH RACIN10001384353 M4 AM

 

1973 02E4416

226 834397LZANETTI MAURO273 TEAM TODESCO10029545675 M4 AM

 

1972 03K2637

227 724440CZANETTI SILVIO345 ASD TEAM BRAMATI10029003283 M5 AM

 

1965 02S2343

228 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO398 SUPERBIKE TEAM  LENO 10028621953 M6 AM

 

1960 02R2166

229 A093934ZORZI LUCA495 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10034188339 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

230 02524951ZUCCHELLI CHIARA482 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZI *LAD F 1976 01448
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JUNIOR

1 02527497BOSETTI DAVIDE491 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEJU AM

 

2000 00740

2 7923475BONARDI MATTIA492 ASD CICLIMANT SJU AM

 

2001 04BG057

3 A078038BRUSCHETTI MARCO493 SPIRANO CICLISMO10033175192 JU AM

 

2003 02Y1254

4 A137547ABENI DAVIDE494 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10074196593 JU AM

 

2001 02P1971

5 A093934ZORZI LUCA495 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10034188339 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

6 A064632CASTREZZATI MATTEO ENEA496 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10032638561 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

7 801875TVALSERIATI PIETRO497 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10029330154 JU M

 

2004 02X3762

8 714397TRUMI ANDREA498 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10028899617 JU M

 

2003 02X3762

9 A110080MUTTI MIRKO499 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10051055427 JU M

 

2001 02X3762

10 A037998FOCCOLI DAVIDE500 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10031703220 JU M

 

2001 02X3762

11 7910130BONARDI MORGAN501 ASD CICLIMANT S *JU M

 

2004 04BG057

12 A141173VIVIANI PAOLO502 TEAM MANUEL BIKE *10075150429 JU M

 

2001 02A3596

MASTER SPORT

1 A108074PIGOLI CHRISTIAN101 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10049238089 MT AM

 

1991 02P1971

2 A114336SALVITTI CRISTIAN102 COLOGNESE BIKE10052950462 MT AM

 

1990 02L3930

3 A137774TIBONI ANDREA103 VELO CLUB GARDA10074356645 MT AM

 

1989 03X2704

4 715381UGILBERTI GIOVANNI104 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10028912953 MT AM

 

1991 02E4416

5 A044554POLI ALEX105 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10031868625 MT AM

 

1989 02E4416

6 7947515MAZZUCCONI NICOLA106 MTB SUISIOMT AM

 

1999 04BG067

7 02524133PICOTTI ROBERTO107 ASD FIVE TEAMMT AM

 

1990 01432

8 7903744FESTA SIMONE108 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1999 04BG057

9 7903829GOZZINI ALESSANDRO109 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1990 04BG057

10 7903833MARTINAZZI MARCO110 ASD CICLIMANT SMT AM

 

1992 04BG057

11 1192386FACCHI CRISTIAN111 RUGGERI BIKEMT AM

 

1989 LOMBS01

54
12 A115973GOTTARDI MANUEL112 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FR10053842458 MT AM

 

1993 02L3232

13 02525250BARONCHELLI MATTEO113 ASD PEDALE ORCEANO ABMT AM

 

1995 00356

14 02604816CO' JACOPO114 CIGNONEMT AM

 

1991 0239

15 02604808PRETI ALAN115 CIGNONEMT AM

 

1990 0239

16 A057112BONARDI RICCARDO116 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10032347258 MT AM

 

1990 02P1971

17 7917409BONAITI LUCA117 RAMPI TEAM 96 *MT M

 

1995 04BG077

18 A134777GOTTARDELLI DAVIDE118 LE MARMOTTE LORETO *10072221433 MT M

 

1991 02Z3859

19 7902863RIZZOTTO CHRISTIAN119 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOM *MT M

 

1994 04LO002

20 02524934PADERNO MARCO120 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *MT M

 

1995 01448

MASTER 1

1 A086873GIRONI SIMONE141 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10033703642 M1 AM

 

1988 02Y1948

2 02524130GIRONI DIEGO142 ASD FIVE TEAMM1 AM

 

1984 01432

3 A141293BINO ALDO143 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FR10075850142 M1 AM

 

1984 02L3232

4 724734WMAVER ROBERTO144 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007024 M1 AM

 

1986 02L3930

5 02527501CAVAGNA ANDREA145 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM1 AM

 

1988 00740

6 908633BCORSINI GIUSEPPE146 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10029964795 M1 AM

 

1984 02E4416

7 02524936POVIANI NICOLA147 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM1 AM

 

1987 01448

8 7902193GAZZOLDI STEFANO148 ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPEM1 AM

 

1986 04BS025

9 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO149 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTI - JM1 AM

 

1987 04CR123
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10 798394DMORA MIRKO150 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.M1 AM

 

1988 02Q4056

11 A054073DUINA NIKI151 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10032226515 M1 AM

 

1985 02t4158

12 7903755PODINI DAVIDE152 ASD CICLIMANT SM1 AM

 

1986 04BG057

13 1192374CAVALLET RICCARDO153 RUGGERI BIKEM1 AM

 

1988 LOMBS01

54
14 02604794COLOMBO MARCO154 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1985 0239

15 02604798MORETTI CRISTIAN155 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1985 0239

16 02604799ROMANO MATTEO156 CIGNONEM1 AM

 

1987 0239

17 7920928GATTI ALBERTO157 ASD TEAM GUADRINIM1 AM

 

1988 04CR044

18 7920929GATTI ERMINIO158 ASD TEAM GUADRINIM1 AM

 

1988 04CR044

19 933609CMILINI IVAN159 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10030156775 M1 AM

 

1986 02P1971

20 A137563ROCCHETTI FEDERICO160 FRANCESCONI10006377025 M1 AM

 

1986 02P4039

21 A141257ABATTI ERIK161 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10075139416 M1 M

 

1987 02t4158

22 A145277CHIARI DAVIDE162 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A *M1 M

 

1984 02J3588

23 02510071FERRETTI ANDREA LORENZO163 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M1 M

 

1985 01448

MASTER 2

1 7903689LORINI SIMONE181 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM

 

1980 04BG057

2 849174BGIACOBBI FRANCESCO182 TEAM ZETA10029613474 M2 AM

 

1982 02H3923

3 A136666ARLATI ROBERTO183 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.M2 AM

 

1979 02G2931

4 02524128FACCHETTI SIMONE184 ASD FIVE TEAMM2 AM

 

1982 01432

5 7914635GIORDANI ALESSANDRO185 RAMPI TEAM 96M2 AM

 

1983 04BG077

6 AM812640FOGLIAZZA DANIELE186 CICLI JOLLY ASDM2 AM

 

1983 241739

7 7910317BROGNOLI MICHELE187 TEAM PIANETA BICI ASDM2 AM

 

1983 04BG073

8 7920312MANDELLI DOMINGO188 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKM2 AM

 

1981 04BG063

9 A130894PEDERZANI MARCO189 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10064227118 M2 AM

 

1980 02t4158

10 A118137ZANETTI MARCO190 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10054931585 M2 AM

 

1980 02t4158

11 7903740COCCAGLIO IVAN191 ASD CICLIMANT SM2 AM

 

1980 04BG057

12 A113001SABBADINI DANIELE192 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10052961172 M2 AM

 

1983 02J3588

13 A109525BONARDI GIORGIO193 TEAM PITON10051826272 M2 AM

 

1981 02N3999

14 02604801AZZANELLI PAOLO194 CIGNONEM2 AM

 

1981 0239

15 662603NCATINA MICHELE195 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE *10028707334 M2 M

 

1979 02P1971

16 A044390GABETTI MAURO196 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10031865288 M2 M

 

1979 02t4158

17 7914661DEDEI MATTEO197 RAMPI TEAM 96 *M2 M

 

1982 04BG077

18 7917336CELOTTI STEVE198 RAMPI TEAM 96 *M2 M

 

1983 04BG077

MASTER 3

1 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO221 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10032029481 M3 AM

 

1976 02J3588

2 7903743CORATELLA MICHELE222 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM

 

1976 04BG057

3 A136742BIFFI UMBERTO223 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.M3 AM

 

1976 02G2931

4 547982PTIBONI TIZIANO224 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.10028590530 M3 AM

 

1975 02B3422

5 860668ZDORIGO GIULIO DINO LODOVIC225 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPR10029678647 M3 AM

 

1974 02T3558

6 02524126COSTA STEFANO226 ASD FIVE TEAMM3 AM

 

1977 01432

7 939674AVENTURINI GIUSEPPE227 COLOGNESE BIKE10030195070 M3 AM

 

1976 02L3930

8 797580TCARPANI FABIO228 VELO CLUB GARDA10029261143 M3 AM

 

1975 03X2704

9 02525540CHIAPPA ANGELO FRANCESCO229 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM3 AM

 

1976 00740

10 02527510MARTINAZZOLI MARCO230 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM3 AM

 

1977 00740
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11 02525538TANGHETTI CLAUDIO231 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM3 AM

 

1978 00740

12 979349UABENI CLAUDIO232 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10030538614 M3 AM

 

1974 02E4416

13 823736LPEZZOTTI LUCA233 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10029497680 M3 AM

 

1976 02E4416

14 850703KVENTURI ALESSANDRO234 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10048409953 M3 AM

 

1978 02E4416

15 02525255LANZI DAVIDE235 ASD PEDALE ORCEANO ABM3 AM

 

1974 00356

16 02525291PASQUALI FABIO236 CE.D.A.S. IVECOM3 AM

 

1978 01360

17 A021085RIVADOSSI MARCO237 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10031236509 M3 AM

 

1974 02t4158

18 578895XBONGIONI ALESSIO238 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10001174993 M3 AM

 

1975 02t4158

19 7903742CONTE PIETRO239 ASD CICLIMANT SM3 AM

 

1974 04BG057

20 1192373BARBERA SALVATORE240 RUGGERI BIKEM3 AM

 

1977 LOMBS01

54
21 A135983BONI DAVIDE241 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. 10074199930 M3 AM

 

1974 02J3130

22 A046586TERENGHI ALESSANDRO242 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10031936525 M3 M

 

1974 02t4158

23 7919452BICCHIERAI IVAN243 MAKAKO TEAM ASD *M3 M

 

1977 04CO033

24 A059384FEROLDI DAVIDE244 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S. *10032436073 M3 M

 

1975 02W2601

25 911038LVENTURINI GIOVANNI245 FRANCESCONI *10029983993 M3 M

 

1978 02P4039

26 A126311COPPIARDI GIORGIO246 C.C. CREMONESE ASD *10060746737 M3 M

 

1975 02E3592

MASTER 4

1 7912019GALLINA CRISTIAN271 SC FORMIGOSA ASDM4 AM

 

1969 04mn038

2 867821NMORETTI MARCO272 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FR10029713306 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3232

3 834397LZANETTI MAURO273 TEAM TODESCO10029545675 M4 AM

 

1972 03K2637

4 02524802RICCA DIEGO274 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1969 00977

5 02524131LANCINI ROBERTO275 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM

 

1969 01432

6 02524122BIANCHI EGIDIO276 ASD FIVE TEAMM4 AM

 

1971 01432

7 02524792BEGNI MAURO277 TEAM CASTREZZATOM4 AM

 

1973 00977

8 724736YBONACINA CARLO278 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007226 M4 AM

 

1970 02L3930

9 722860FCATTANEO SILVANO279 COLOGNESE BIKE10028989139 M4 AM

 

1972 02L3930

10 725046ZPIACENTINI GIANBATTISTA280 COLOGNESE BIKE10029010761 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3930

11 A105248TOMASELLI IVAN281 COLOGNESE BIKE10048267685 M4 AM

 

1973 02L3930

12 A107754LOCCI SERGIO282 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10049237180 M4 AM

 

1971 02Y1948

13 704142AMINELLI SANDRO283 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE10028774527 M4 AM

 

1971 00740

14 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE284 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10028624276 M4 AM

 

1971 02E4416

15 814008WZANETTI MAURO285 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10001384353 M4 AM

 

1973 02E4416

16 02524922FARINA BASSIANO286 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM4 AM

 

1971 01448

17 02525103TABAGLIO GIANFRANCO287 GS ROCCABILLYM4 AM

 

1971 01549

18 A000717MONTEVERDI FABRIZIO288 FRANCESCONI10030782427 M4 AM

 

1971 02P4039

19 7914639GRILLI VITTORIO289 RAMPI TEAM 96M4 AM

 

1970 04BG077

20 7903787CALABRIA EMANUELE290 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1971 04BG057

21 7903737CAPRETTI GIANCARLO291 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1970 04BG057

22 7903745FORESTI ILARIO292 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1971 04BG057

23 7903690PICENI LUCA293 ASD CICLIMANT SM4 AM

 

1972 04BG057

24 629580PLEBANI ENRICO294 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS04

49
25 629581PLEBANI FABIO295 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS04

49
26 1192381SALA ALAN296 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1969 LOMBS01

54
27 1192383VERONESE ALBERTO297 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1973 LOMBS01

54
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28 1192369RUGGERI GIUSEPPE298 RUGGERI BIKEM4 AM

 

1973 LOMBS01

54
29 12205289PIACENTINI FABRIZIO299 POL. MADIGNANESEM4 AM

 

1969 0044

30 02600793BRUGNINI GIANCARLO300 CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1969 0239

31 02604830TARGHETTI GIUSEPPE301 CIGNONEM4 AM

 

1970 0239

32 A006426RUBAGOTTI CLAUDIO302 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10030884780 M4 AM

 

1972 02J3588

33 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO303 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10028571433 M4 AM

 

1969 02J3588

34 A083481BONZANINI FRANCESCO304 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10033488828 M4 AM

 

1971 02P1971

35 A137544BELOTTI CRISTIAN305 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10074195886 M4 AM

 

1973 02P1971

36 02527856PINNA LUCA306 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE M4 AM

 

1972 02P1971

37 A046494PAVIA BIAGIO307 FRANCESCONI10031932784 M4 AM

 

1970 02P4039

38 471347DCATINA CORRADO308 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE *10028538592 M4 M

 

1972 02P1971

39 662216HQUINZANI STEFANO309 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10028706627 M4 M

 

1973 02t4158

40 969931SCASTREZZATI ALBERTO310 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE *10030450708 M4 M

 

1972 02X3762

41 02604823CORSINI PAOLO311 CIGNONE *M4 M

 

1971 0239

42 944413JMARTINI ROBERTO312 ASD MTB NOVAGLI *10030236092 M4 M

 

1972 02K4404

43 02524910BORLOTTI GIANFRANCO313 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M4 M

 

1969 01448

MASTER 5

1 864241GONZINI ALBERTO331 RS BIKEM5 AM

 

1968 28754

2 1513863RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE332 RS BIKEM5 AM

 

1964 28754

3 7912007PELIZZARI DANIELE333 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAMM5 AM

 

1966 04MN024

4 02524913CALENZANI ANGELO334 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM5 AM

 

1967 01448

5 a120138PICCINOTTI ALBERTO335 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.M5 AM

 

1967 02S2290

6 621377HMALE' MASSIMILIANO336 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.10028675103 M5 AM

 

1966 02S2290

7 02524132LORINI LORENZO337 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

8 02524125CIAO FRANCESCO338 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

9 02524134RUTA CLAUDIO339 ASD FIVE TEAMM5 AM

 

1968 01432

10 A134490CALVI DIEGO SERAFINO340 COLOGNESE BIKE10071631753 M5 AM

 

1968 02L3930

11 A070178RAINERI GIOVANNI341 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10032843877 M5 AM

 

1966 02Y1948

12 7914645BONAITI ANTONIO342 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1964 04BG077

13 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO343 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10028571332 M5 AM

 

1965 02E4416

14 879238RBIANCHI VALERIO344 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10029771910 M5 AM

 

1966 02E4416

15 724440CZANETTI SILVIO345 ASD TEAM BRAMATI10029003283 M5 AM

 

1965 02S2343

16 7916529LOCATELLI ALESSANDRO346 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1968 04BG077

17 7947697MARTINI VINCENZO347 RAMPI TEAM 96M5 AM

 

1964 04BG077

18 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE348 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10031731512 M5 AM

 

1967 02t4158

19 7903752MERCANDELLI MASSIMO349 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1967 04BG057

20 7903717METELLI DAVIDE350 ASD CICLIMANT SM5 AM

 

1967 04BG057

21 a047839SCARPELLINI ATTILIO351 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D.10031987146 M5 AM

 

1964 02Q4056

22 12205287MERICO ALVARO352 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM

 

1966 0044

23 12205482ROSSONI ALBERTO353 POL. MADIGNANESEM5 AM

 

1964 0044

24 02604826POLI CORRADO354 CIGNONEM5 AM

 

1968 0239

25 862746DFERRARI ANGELO355 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10029688751 M5 AM

 

1966 02J3588

26 917636NBOSIO MARCO356 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A10030037446 M5 AM

 

1968 02J3588

27 986035DFONTANA LUCA357 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE 10030609847 M5 AM

 

1966 02P1971
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28 02527853MARANZA SERGIO358 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE M5 AM

 

1965 02P1971

29 A142168MASCETTI ALESSANDRO359 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10075613605 M5 M

 

1967 02t4158

30 02073590MODENA ALBERTO360 USS A.ROZZANO *M5 M

 

1966 0229

31 A134773LAMERA SILVAR361 LE MARMOTTE LORETO *10072227493 M5 M

 

1968 02Z3859

32 500390PRIGOTTI GIUSEPPE ANDREA362 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. *10028552437 M5 M

 

1964 02B2527

33 02527256OLIVARI ALESSANDRO363 SPORT FITNESS E CO SRL *M5 M

 

1964 01120

34 907170EBRENO STEFANO364 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D. *10029954691 M5 M

 

1966 02S2290

35 7903730MONTEVERDI EMANUELE365 ASD CICLIMANT S *M5 M

 

1966 04BG057

36 7908707LAVELLI TIZIANO366 BAS G.S. ARICI *M5 M

 

1967 04bs011

37 02524907BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI367 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M5 M

 

1967 01448

38 02524957GIPPONI MASSIMO MAURIZIO368 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M5 M

 

1964 01448

39 02524931MONTINI GIUSEPPE369 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M5 M

 

1964 01448

MASTER 6

1 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO381 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10031733431 M6 AM

 

1959 02t4158

2 02524958PACCANI GIACOMO GIOVANNI382 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM6 AM

 

1960 01448

3 02524794BIANCHI ROBERTO MARIO383 TEAM CASTREZZATOM6 AM

 

1963 00977

4 7919990LOMBONI DOMENICO384 LAKOTA BIKE RONZONIM6 AM

 

1962 04BG029

5 7912028TONOLI MARCO385 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAMM6 AM

 

1963 04MN024

6 7912025TEDOLDI ARTURO386 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAMM6 AM

 

1959 04MN024

7 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO387 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.10028530512 M6 AM

 

1962 02B3422

8 724735XCARRARA PAOLO388 COLOGNESE BIKE10029007125 M6 AM

 

1961 02L3930

9 A013103GELMI FABIO389 COLOGNESE BIKE10031017954 M6 AM

 

1961 02L3930

10 867734WFELINI ANACLETO390 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10029712700 M6 AM

 

1959 02E4416

11 882306SGOFFI ETTORE391 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10029794946 M6 AM

 

1962 02E4416

12 A092875TURRA ANGELO392 SPORT & HEALTH RACING 10034113062 M6 AM

 

1960 02E4416

13 02525426RENICA BATTISTA393 TEAM LEONESSA '99 ASDM6 AM

 

1959 00245

14 7947363ZANABONI RICCARDO394 RAMPI TEAM 96M6 AM

 

1963 04BG077

15 A111782AGRATI ROBERTO395 VC CASSANO10051662483 M6 AM

 

1963 02M4336

16 7900486FAPPANI GIANPAOLO396 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMM6 AM

 

1963 04LO002

17 7903756SARDINI MAURO397 ASD CICLIMANT SM6 AM

 

1961 04BG057

18 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO398 SUPERBIKE TEAM  LENO A.10028621953 M6 AM

 

1960 02R2166

19 12200955BONIZZI ETTORE399 POL. MADIGNANESEM6 AM

 

1963 0044

20 02525101MANGERINI BALDASSARRE400 GS ROCCABILLYM6 AM

 

1961 01549

21 629596PIGOLI PASINO401 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM6 AM

 

1961 LOMBS04

49
22 542595NGRITTI GIUSEPPE402 FRANCESCONI10028585981 M6 AM

 

1962 02P4039

23 920555UGALLI FRANCESCO403 SIRONE BIKE ASD *10030060785 M6 M

 

1961 02Q3611

24 7906751TOSONI SERGIO404 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *M6 M

 

1963 04BS006

25 885013AVALERIO FRANCO405 THE LAKE BIKERS *10029812932 M6 M

 

1959 02L4003

26 717209JROSSINI ANTONELLO406 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A *M6 M

 

1960 02J3588

27 02524944SOSSINI GIOVANNI407 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *M6 M

 

1961 01448

MASTER 7+

1 7919991MILANI FRANCESCO431 LAKOTA BIKE RONZONIM8+ AM

 

1951 04BG029

2 725055SCONTI GIORGIO432 COLOGNESE BIKE10029011064 M7 AM

 

1958 02L3930

3 A085310BACCHETTI EUGENIO433 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPR10033605430 M7 AM

 

1958 02T3558
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ELENCO ISCRITTI

FRANCIACORTA OGLIO CUP 2018

TROFEO AB ENERGY

Villachiara (BS) - 18/03/2018

4 7947517MAZZUCCONI SILANO434 MTB SUISIOM7 AM

 

1957 04BG067

5 629582BELLI GIUSEPPE435 SCUDERIA VERZELETTIM7 AM

 

1958 LOMBS04

49
6 02524954BRANCHI PIETRO436 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUM8+ AM

 

1952 01448

7 02604820FILINI GIUSEPPE437 CIGNONEM7 AM

 

1955 0239

8 02604813BOSI EMILIO438 CIGNONEM7 AM

 

1956 0239

9 7906741MARELLI DOMENICO439 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB *M7 M

 

1958 04BS006

10 02525537D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA440 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE *M7 M

 

1958 00740

11 7900521RATTI ROBERTO441 F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOM *M7 M

 

1954 04LO002

MISS

1 A095965CASTAGNA VALENTINA461 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. 10034327674 MIS AF 1986 02J3130

2 7920029MARTA ERIKA462 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKMIS AF 1982 04BG063

3 02524920DI CANDIA VALENTINA463 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUMIS AF 1985 01448

4 A064120ONGARO ANNA464 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE *10032618858 MIS F 1988 02t4158

LADY

1 7900238AGOSTA BARBARA476 SC FORMIGOSA ASDLAD AF 1971 04mn038

2 A078454CE' SIMONA477 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.10033201868 LAD AF 1976 02B3422

3 7912026NEGRISOLI ANNA478 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAMLAD AF 1962 04MN024

4 7912041RONCHI MICHELA479 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAMLAD AF 1971 04MN024

5 02524941SARENI CRISTINA480 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINULAD AF 1962 01448

6 7922853BACCANELLI MICHELA481 TEAM DUEMME BIKE *LAD F 1976 04BG049

7 02524951ZUCCHELLI CHIARA482 G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINU *LAD F 1976 01448

230
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